
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, January 6, 2011 1:40 AM 
To: Cecile de Jongh; Jermaine Ruan 
Cc: Scott Denett 

I would like to find a way for ATT to migrate its fibre trunk to cabrita po=nt, I would like us to speak to the att people 
asap. 

* ******* ******•** ********* * ***** ***** ***************** ***** 

The i=formation contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside i=formation, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the=property of Jeffrey Epstein Unauthorized 
use, disclosure or copying=of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unla=ful. If you 
have received this communication in error, please notify us=immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacat=on@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachm=nts. copyright -all rights reserved 
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